Lilia #479

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KdrpergroRRe:
KonfektionsgroRie:
Schuhgrof3e:
Male:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, russisch, italienisch
braun

braun

170 cm

32

38

78-64-87 cm

Buxtehude (Niedersachsen)

1996

Fitnessbkonomie BA, Zertifikatsstudium
Personalpsychologie

Model, Fotografin
3.000 Follower
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